DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 115.92

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 132.48

VALUE SURCHARGE 87.13

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 300.00

DISCOUNT -115.92

TOTAL FREIGHT 1037.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 124.44

GRAND TOTAL 1161.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred Sixty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

VILLUPURAM HUB (VPHB)

CHIDAMBARAM (CDM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 9273 VALUE 174265.00

E-Waybill No 541868287775

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.